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2012

DISTRICT SUMMARY OF REPORTING AND 
DECLARATION FORMS

TABULATION F of Part Owners Subject to  
Prior Law Provisions

District Name:

(7-11)

Do not use this form after December 31, 2012.  Type or print in ink.  Date and initial crossouts and corrections.  List only indirectly held lands.  DO NOT transfer information from this sheet to 
Form 7-21SUMM-R, “District Summary of Reporting and Declaration Forms.”  This tabulation sheet is provided for district convenience only and is not required pursuant to the 
Reclamation Reform Act of 1982 forms requirements.  Visit www.usbr.gov/rra for more information.

1. (a)
Name of Part Owner 

(b)
Name of Entity, Trust or Estate

(c) (d)
Does This Part 
Owner Directly 
Own or Lease 
Lands in Their 
Name in This 

District?

(e)
Acreage* 
Indirectly 
Owned 

Through
Entities in

This District

(f)
Acreage* 
Indirectly 
Leased 
Through 

Entities in 
This District

(g)
Indirectly

Owned Excess
Acreage* in
This District

(h)
Indirectly

Held Full-Cost
Acreage* in 
This District

M
ul

tid
is

tri
ct

YES NO

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(9)

(10)

(11)

(12)

(13)

(14)

(15)

(16)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

2. TOTAL NUMBER OF ACRES
(a) (b) (c) (d)

3. TOTAL NUMBER OF LANDHOLDERS
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)
[on this page]

*Irrigable and/or irrigation acres.

http://www.usbr.gov/rra/RRAforms/7-21SUMM-R_Inst.pdf
http://www.usbr.gov/rra
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